2008
PRESS RELEASE
PR_34958

1/8TH STALE

PERFORMANCE
OFF ROAD BUGGY

AN, SEPSNERR. N AN

/¥ N[

CARBON ki

LIGHT WEIGHT gy WERS
SPIRAL CUT BEVES TORIVE

PROLINE REVQL v, GEAR AND crowy
| B R | -~
COMPLETE SET gF | gy

PLUS MUCH mogg > ORD TITANIUM TURNBUCKLE:



JAMMIN X2 PRO BULLY
RACE PERFORMANCE FEATURES

o // =

Maw 1Fmm super nrm shaTks

el froe & vt carbon Aber ahoc Hard et threadon Dodhes rhj.&um by S ke ey el o kot mrmmmmmmm
ShOCK Shafls. v

Aarg
Compiate sei of Smm 3 16mm precision
rubiar iodlod boarigs for longer wear, i / /mrmm aluminum shock stand o ru/

Unipprnads b fronf & rar mad' of Engine Mowsts - hllrlundl.udbllﬂ.llmnum i I i, Harw avitlfade fber front & rear disg braken.
it demed sledd aor wasly adjustable with coolisg fine.

W!NMER OF TH’E
2008 PRE WORLD
CHAMPJGN.SH!PS

AOOITIONAL FEATURES INCLUDE

* LUNSFORD TITANIUM TURNBUCKLES (FULL SET)
*SPIRAL CUT BEVEL GEAR & CROWN

* PROLINE REVOLVER TIRES

*LOWER INTERNAL GEARING FOR MORE ACCELERATION
*CNC ALUMINUM SHOCK STAND OFFS

* HI-DOWN FORCE WING

*ALUMINUM CENTER DRIVE SHAFTS

*CARBON FIBER FRONT & REAR SHOCK TOWERS
*HARD ANODIZED 16mm BIG BORE SHOCKS

*CARBON FIBER, RADIO TRAY,FRONT TOP PLATE & CENTER DIFFERENTIAL
*ALUMINUM FRONT & REAR CHASSIS STIFFENERS

*OVERALL LIGHTER WEIGHT

*2 PC CENTER DIFF MOUNT WITH OFFSET BRAKE CAMS

A e s JAMMIN X2 PRO BUGGY
e PART# 34958

i ot e RETAIL $1199.95

*ALUMINUM FRONT & REAR CHASSIS STIFFENERS

*3MM CNC MACHINED ALUMINUM CHASSIS



34958 X2 PRO BUGGY PARTS LIST

OFNA DESCRIPTIONS RETAIL QOFNA DESCRIPTIONS RETAIL
10011 SHOES,ALUM BLUE-1.8g W/SPRING 24 95840543 FUEL TANK, WHITE PLASTIC 16.95
10012 SHOES,ALUM PURPLE-2.0gW/SPRING 24.95 040548 NUT M3 NYLON (Thin Type) 1.95
10013 SHOES,ALUM SILVER-1.7gW/SPRING 29.95 940549 MUFFLER STAY 4.95
10098 CLUTCH NUT, SG SHAFT 4.95 940550 WHEEL NUT 17mm 4.95
10101 SPRINGS,CLUTCH,GOLD 1.1M 3PCS 4.95 840559 SCREWS,CCW FOR SHOCKS 4PCS 2.95
10102 SPRINGS, CLUTCH, BLACK 3 PCS. 4.95 840560 SERVO SAVER CON.PLATE H.C. 12.5
10114 FLAT HEAD ENGINE MOUNT SCREWS 7.95@40561 FRONT LOWER ARM HOLDER H.C. 12.5
10120 SPRING, MANIFOLD, R.PORT .21 4.95 840562 REAR LOWER ARM HOLDER H.C. 12.5
10177 FUEL LINE 2FT. GRAY/BLACK 1.95@40563 ALUM. SERVO SAVER TUBE H.C. 9.95
10282 SWITCH COVER, SILICONE BLACK 3.95 040568 FRONT PLATE GRAPHITE 31.95
10300 ALUM.STOPPER KIT, 6 PCS. 4.95 840570 STEERING KNUCKLE CNC H.C. 99.95
10398 CLUTCH BELL W/BEARINGS, 12T 24 .95 940571 UNIVERSAL JOINT, REAR 59.95
10399 CLUTCH BELL W/BEARINGS, 13T 19.95 @40573 FLYWHEEL 35mm 3 PIN 19.95
10400 CLUTCH BELL W/BEARINGS, 14T 19.95 @40574 ENGINE MOUNT (Lower) X-1CR,CRT 18.95
10401 CLUTCH BELL W/BEARINGS, 15T 19.95 @40575 CNC REAR TOE-IN PLATE 2.5 19.95
10402 CLUTCH BELL W/BEARINGS, 16T 19.95 @40576 CNC REAR TOE-IN PLATE 3.0 19.95
10403 CLUTCH BELL W/BEARINGS, 17T 19.95 @40577 CNC REAR TOE-IN PLATE 3.5 19.95
10404 CLUTCH BELL W/BEARINGS, 18T 19.95 Q40580 PROTECTIVE FOAM FOR RCV.BOX 1.95
16015 HIFORCE WING, 1/8 WHITE 15.95 40586 CNC FRONT ARM HLD UPPER A TYPE 24 .95
16016 HIFORCE WING, 1/8 YELLOW 15.95 Q40587 CNC FRONT ARM HLD LOWER A TYPE 24 .95
16017 HIFORCE WING, 1/8 RED 15.95 40588 CNC FRONT ARM HLD UPPER B TYPE 24 .95
16018 HIFORCE WING, 1/8 BLACK 15.95 Q40589 CNC FRONT ARM HLD LOWER B TYPE 24 .95
16019 HIFORCE WING, 1/8 ORANGE 15.95 40591 BRAKE DISK, FIBER X1-CR/CRT 14.95
30171 LEVER, BRAKE 1.95@40596 DIFF. CAP JOINT (LIGHT WEIGHT) 17.95
30172 RODS, BRAKES, 2 PCS. 1.50 @40602 ARM SHAFTS, SCREW, 3x46mm 14.95
30212 BEARING 5x8, FLANGE, 2 PCS. 5.95@40603 ARM SHAFTS, SCREW, 3x51.2mm 14.95
30341 BALL END WITH COLLAR, 6mm 3.95@40604 ARM SHAFTS, SCREW, 4x77mm 19.95
30401 STEERING ENDS, PLASTIC 6 PCS. 2.95 40605 DIFF. BRAKE CAP JOINT (L.W.) 17.95
30403 6mm BALL, STEEL (NO COLLAR) 4.95 840613 CNC,BRAKE CAM LONG 9.95
30411 6mm BALLS w/COLLAR,STEERING 6P 4.95 040614 CNC BRAKE CAM SHORT 9.95
30531 SPRING, THROTTLE LINKAGE 2.95m40617 WASHER, PLASTIC, BLACK 8PCS. 3.95
30661 SERVO HORN HEAVY DUTY BLACK 4.95 040643 PLASTIC SHOCK PARTS,13/16mm 9.95
30774 CROSS PIN AXLES,4mm ALUM 6PCS 9.95 40855 ANT.TUBE FIXING NUT (BROWN) 2.95
30776 WASHER, 4x10x0.2mm 4PCS. 1.95 Q41001 SHOCK BIG BORE FRONT 16MM PAIR 79.95
30802 LINKAGE, 2 THROTTLE LINKAGE 7.95 841002 SHOCK BIG BORE REAR 16MM PAIR 79.95
31159 BODY CLIPS, CHROME 4.95841003 SHOCK BODY FRONT 16MM PAIR 29.95
34026 LAYDOWN SERVO MOUNTINGS 7.95@41004 SHOCK BODY REAR 16MM PAIR 29.95
34110 BEARING, 5x10,2 PCS 6.95@41005 SHOCK CAP 16MM 4PCS. 22.95
36053 BEARING, 8x16mm, PAIR 12.95 41006 SHOCK SPRING ADJ. 16MM 4PCS. 14.95
36055 PIN, 2.5x17mm, HEX HUBS, 4PCS 3.95@41007 O-RING 19x1.5MM 16MM 4PCS. 4.95
36140 KNOB, BRAKE ADJUSTER, 2PCS 1.95@41008 PLASTIC SHOCK PARTS 16MM SET 12.95
36660 BRAKE PAD, 4PCS. 3.95 441009 CAP SCREWS 3X28MM 4PCS. 2.95
36690 UPPER BALL END, 7mm 6PCS 6.95@41010 SHOCK BALL END POST LONG 4PCS 11.95
36700 STEERING BALL END, 7mm, 8PCS. 6.95@41011 SHOCK PISTON 16MM 8PCS. 10.95
36790 4x46MMTURNBUCKLES ,4PCS. 10.95 41012 REPAIR KIT FOR 16MM SHOCK 9.95
36850 7mm BALL, 6 PCS. 3.95 41013 PRESSURE TOP ORANGE 16MM 4PCS. 7.95
36861 5x40mm TURNBUCKLES, 2 PCS BLK 6.95@41014 SPRING 16MM SUPER SOFT YEL SET 17.95
37410 BODY CLIPS, 10 PCS. SMALL 3.95 41015 SPRING 16MM SOFT WHITE SET 17.95
38280 TURNBUCKLES, 3X36MM 2PCS 5.95@41016 SPRING 16MM BUGGY SILVER SET 17.95
38313 CONE, TAPERED 7mm, SG 2.95 941017 SPRING 16MM HARD GRAY SET 17.95
40009 SEAL, P-6 O-RING, DIFF, 2PCS 2.95m41018 SPRING 16MM TRUGGY BLUE SET 17.95
40010 PIN, 2.5X13.8MM, DIFF, 2PCS 2.95 841019 O-RING TOMMx1MM FOR 16MM SHOCK 2.95
40011 GASKET, DIFF 3PCS 3.95@41019 O-RING TOMMx1MM FOR 16MM SHOCK 2.95
40024 SHIM, 13X16X0.2MM, DIFF GEAR ,4 2.95m41020 SHOCK BALL END POST L.W.LONG 14.95
40034 ALUM. RING, SERVO SAVER ADJ.RI 5.95@41021 SPRING .52 REAR 16MM YELLOW 9.95
40037 SCREWS, SERVO PLATE 5.95@41022 SPRING .58 REAR 16MM WHITE 9.95
40038 BALLS,7MM 4PCS. 9.95 841023 SPRING .59 REAR 16MM BLUE 9.95
40039 CONE, ALUM.3MM, 4PCS. 3.95@41024 SPRING .60 REAR 16MM SILVER 9.95
40046 STONE GUARDS, 9.5 CHASSIS,BLK 15.95 Q41025 SPRING .64 REAR 16MM GRAY 9.95
40054 SHAFTS,3.5m FR 13/16mm SHOCK 7.95@41026 SPRING .66 FRONT 16MM YELLOW 9.95
40055 SHAFTS,3.5m RR 13/16mm SHOCK 7.95 41027 SPRING .70 FRONT 16MM WHITE 9.95
40058 COVERS, SHOCK SHAFTS, SILICONE 9.95m41028 SPRING .71 FRONT 16MM BLUE 9.95
40060 NYLOK NUT, 2.5, PISTON NUT, 4 4.95841029 SPRING .74 FRONT 16MM SILVER 9.95
40074 BEARING, 6X10mm, 4 PCS. 17.95 41030 SPRING .88 FRONT 16MM GRAY 9.95
40127 AIR FILTER SET, X-1 9.95m41031 GEAR,BEVEL GEAR,LARGE 45T X2T 39.95
40128 FOAM, REPLACEMENT FOR 40127 5.95@41032 GEAR,BEVEL SPIRAL SML 10T X2T 15.95
40129 CONNECTOR, RUBBER FOR 40127 5.95@41036 DIFF MOUNT CENTER PLASTIC X2T 15.95
40240 WRENCH, MT WHEELS, TITAN 5.95@41050 POST, MUFFLER X2 6.95
40511 SERVO SAVER SPRING POST 6.95@41051 FUEL FILTER H.C. JAMMIN X2 12.95
40513 DIFF. GEAR (small & large)ALUM 16.95 Q41052 SERVO SAVER NEW TYPE PLST ONLY 7.95
40521 UNIVERSAL JOINT, FRONT 44 95841100 DIFF SET X2 BGY/TRG FR/RR 62.95
40526 WHEEL HUB 5mm 11.95 841101 CNC CHASSIS 7075 X2-CR 174.95
40527 KNUCKLE ARM BUSHING 495841102 SPUR GEAR 44T X2-CR 39.95
40528 KING PIN SCREW 1.95@41103 CAP JOINT CENTER L.W. X2 19.95
40529 FRONT STABILIZER 3.95@41104 GRAPHITE SHOCK TOWER FR X2 4mm 34.95
40530 REAR STABILIZER 3.95 841105 GRAPHITE SHOCK TOWER RR X2 4mm 49.95
40533 GEAR CASE 11.95 841106 GRAPHITE RADIO TRAY X2-CR 34.95
40534 ARMS HOLDER 9.95@41107 CNC 7075 CH BRACE FR/RR X2-CR 69.95
40535 LOWER ARMS F&R 11.95 841108 DRIVE SH,CNT 92/118mm X2-CR 45.95
40536 FRONT C HUB 11.95 41109 SPRING SERVO SAVER NEW X2 3.95
40537 UPPER ARMS 6.95@41110 BODY, CLEAR X2 BUGGY w/ MASK 42.95
40538 DIFF CASE F&R 9.95@49006 CNC 7075 SERVO SLIDER PLATE 13.95
40539 PLASTIC SERVO SAVER & CNT BRAC 11.95 Q86040 17mm WHEELS,DISHWHT 6 PACK 19.95
40540 REAR UP RHT & UPR ARM, BUMPER 9.95@86041 17mm WHEELS, DISH,YEL 6 PACK 19.95
40541 RECEIVER BOX, NEW TYPE 14 95886042 17mm WHEELS, DISH,BLK 6 PACK 19.95

40542 WING STAY SET,BUGGY & TRUGGY 11.95 186043 17mm WHEELS, DISH,ORG 6 PACK 19.95





